SMA Clasic 2022
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 10, 2022

Boys
Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - North Port HS Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 18:40.8
1 839 Evan Crane 2 2 17:16.5 17:16.5 0:00.0
2 840 Jeremy Duque 3 5 18:02.3 35:18.9 0:45.8
3 842 Zakil Gallant 5 10 19:14.2 54:33.1 1.57.6
4 845 Taggert Sabo 7 17 19:23.3 1:13:56.4 2:06.8
5 846 Matteo Storino 8 25 19:27.6 1.33:24.0 2:11.0
6 844 Alejandro Portillo (13) (38) 19:52.4  1:53:16.5 2:35.9
7 841 Justin Duque (18) (56) 20:43.0 2:13:59.6 3:26.5

Team - Venice HS Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 19:40.6
1 976 Ben Tary 4 4 18:17.1 18:17.1 0:00.0
2 977 E Plamer 10 14 19:33.8 37:50.9 1:16.6
3 945 Patrick McDonald 11 25 19:46.2 57:37.1 1:29.0
4 947 Joshua Woody 12 37 19:47.4 1:.17:24.5 1:30.2
5 941 Gabe Harris 20 57 20:58.7 1.38:23.3 2:41.6

Team - Sarasota HS Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 19:33.3
1 970 Alec Miller 1 1 17:14.5 17:14.5 0:00.0
2 872 Jacob Rothenbach 6 7 19:18.3 36:32.8 2:03.8
3 969 Braydon Przekuas 14 21 19:52.5 56:25.4 2:38.0
4 873 Zackery Schreiner 16 37 20:05.7 1:16:31.2 2:51.2
5 868 Lucas Begala 24 61 21:15.3 1:37:46.5 4:00.8
6 870 Benjamin Hererra (31) (92) 22:56.4  2:00:43.0 5:41.9
7 874  Griffin Shay (39) (131) 24:05.0 2:24:48.0 6:50.5

Team - St. Stephens Episcopal School Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 21:16.4
1 917 Aquiles Gonzalez 9 9 19:31.3 19:31.3 0:00.0
2 916 Austin Carr 17 26 20:26.3 39:57.7 0:54.9
3 920 Kavi Riedi 23 49 21:14.1 1.01:11.8 1:42.7
4 921 Kian Riedi 27 76 22:07.1 1:23:19.0 2:35.7
5 918 Jack Horn 34 110 23:03.3 1:46:22.3 3:31.9
6 923 Cameron Schindler (37) (247) 23:52.3 2:10:14.7 4:20.9

Team - Lennard HS
Team Score (places): 124

Results by Beach Bum Timing

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:43.4
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Team - Lennard HS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 21:43.4
1 822 Caleb Hooey 19 19 20:43.2 20:43.2 0:00.0
2 829 Gabriel Quiles 22 41 21:11.9 41:55.2 0:28.6
3 798 David Frazier 25 66 21:32.9 1:03:28.1 0:49.6
4 821 James Hayman 28 94 22:23.7 1:25:51.8 1:40.4
5 831 Ricardo Roman 30 124 22:45.2 1:48:37.0 2:01.9
6 830 Jayden Robelli (32) (156) 22:56.8  2:11:33.8 2:13.5
7 797 Madden Camus (35) (191) 23:07.5 2:34:41.4 2:24.2
8 800 Napier Hale More Than 7 23:32.8  2:58:14.2 2:49.5
9 828 Brayden Oberle More Than 7 24:23.6  3:22:37.9 3:40.4
10 796 Sean Bogan More Than 7 25:11.1  3:47:49.0 4:27.8
Team - Booker HS Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 23:27.4
1 763 Alec Bue 15 15 20:01.1 20:01.1 0:00.0
2 768 David Mendoza 33 48 23:01.2 43:02.4 3:00.1
3 769 Luis Rivera 38 86 24:04.6  1:07:07.0 4:03.5
4 770 Edwin Sanchez 40 126 24:59.1 1:32:06.2 4:57.9
5 765 Caleb Lee 41 167 25:10.9 1.57:17.1 5:09.7
6 767 Pietro Marques (51) (218) 271126  2:24:29.8 7:11.5
7 766 Robiero Lisandro (55) (273) 29:53.1  2:54:23.0 9:52.0
Team - Sarasota Military Academy Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 202 Average Time: 24:35.1
1 883 Jacob Calley 29 29 22:37.6 22:37.6 0:00.0
2 882 Ricardo Becerra-Ortega 36 65 23:27.4 46:05.0 0:49.8
3 886 Pierce Mihailoff 44 109 25:20.4 1:11:25.5 2:42.8
4 885 Andrew Ledford 46 155 25:31.4 1:36:56.9 2:53.8
5 884 Ivan Klammer 47 202 25:58.7 2:02:55.7 3211
6 889 Gavin Ramon (49) (251) 26:41.2  2:29:36.9 4:03.6
7 881 Caleb Agostini (52) (303) 27:41.4  2:57:18.4 5:03.8
8 887 Ta Nguyen More Than 7 28:42.1  3:26:00.5 6:04.5
9 888 Tien Nguyen More Than 7 31:16.1  3:57:16.7 8:38.5
Team - Babcock Neighborhood School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 207 Average Time: 25:01.0
1 746 Peyton Davis 21 21 21:04.4 21:04.4 0:00.0
2 752 Benjamin Stubbs 43 64 25:18.2 46:22.6 4:13.7
3 754 Champ Wilson 45 109 25:24.6 1:11:47.2 4:20.1

Results by Beach Bum Timing
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Bib No Name

Overall
Place

Team - Babcock Neighborhood School

Team Score (places): 207

4 751 Wilmar Schmidt
5 753 Matthew Sundvall
6 747 Aaron DeHart
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Team - Imagine School at North Port

Team Score (places): 234

779
776
778
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Cayne Roser
Trent Brown

Ely Larson
Joseph Anderton
Ayden Smith
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Team - Sarasota Christian School
Team Score (places): Inc.

854
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852

Ethan Fritch
Isaac Hernandez
Devyn Zakikhani
Levi Boehm
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Team - Bayshore HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 757 Alejandro Charles Crowl
2 759 Alan McDonald
3 758 Damen Dobbs

Results by Beach Bum Timing
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:01.0

157 26:30.6  1:38:17.8 5:26.1
207 26:47.3  2:05:05.1 5:42.8
(261) 29:52.3  2:34:57.4 8:47.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 27:46.3

26 21:34.5 21:34.5 0:00.0
68 25:17.9 46:52.4 3:434
121 28:47.2  1:15:39.7 7:12.7
177 30:26.6  1:46:06.4 8:52.1
234 32:45.3  2:18:51.7 11:10.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
29:31.3 29:31.3 0:00.0
30:02.0 59:33.4 0:30.7
32:08.0 1:31:41.5 2:36.7
32:51.7  2:04:33.2 3:20.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
22:05.0 22:05.0 0:00.0
24:59.8 47:04.8 2:54.7
26:50.7 1:13:55.6 4:45.7
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